SEOUL, KOREA 2018

@zyzoolmiratravel

Price
Date Time Activity Transportation VYR KR Notes
Tue, 16 Oct 2018| 9:30 AM |Bertolak ke KLIA 2 Bas Yoyo TUTA RM59 Perlu ada 30 minit sebelum bertolak
Wed, 17 Oct 2018| 1:30 AM |Tiba di KLIA 2
7:00 AM |Breakfast Check In Luggage
2:50 PM [Bertolak ke Seoul Air Asia D7 508
10:20 PM [Tiba di Seoul Topup T-Money, Sim Kad, ATM?
11:30 PM |Check-In Hotel K-GUESTHOUSE Incheon RM121.25 Agoda
Airport 1, Incheon, South
Korea
Dinner -dalam flight- Tempah Online
Thu, 18 Oct 2018| 6:30 AM | Breakfast Brahim Masak Brahim?
7:30 AM [Check-Out Hotel K-GUESTHOUSE Incheon
Airport 1, Incheon, South
Korea
8:00 AM |Bertolak ke Seoul AREX Express 8,000
10:00 AM |Check-In Hotel YaKorea Dongdaemun Letak Bag
Hostel
11:30 AM |Myeongdong Underground Stokin Cute murah
12:00 PM |Myeongdong
1:00 PM [Lunch & Solat KampungKu




3:00 PM

N Seoul Tower

5:00 PM [Namsan Park
8:00 PM | Dinner
Fri, 19 Oct 2018| 7:00 AM |Breakfast Brahim
8:00 AM |Nami Island
12:00 PM |Lunch & Solat Nasi Goncang
2:00 PM | The Garden of Morning
Calm
8:00 PM | Dinner
Sat, 20 Oct 2018| 7:00 AM | Breakfast Brahim Brahim
8:00 AM |Gyeongbokgung Palace
11:00 AM |Bukchon Hanok Village Try on a hanbok at the Bukchon Hanok
Homestay Information Center
10:00 AM to 7:00 PM
2:00 PM [Lunch & Solat HALAL Kitchen
5:00 PM [Samcheongdong ' SHops & Cafe Traditional Korean House
7:00 PM [Insadong Street Anguk Station Exit 6
8:00 PM | Dinner MAKAN Restaurant
Sun, 21 Oct 2018| 7:00 AM |Breakfast Brahim
8:00 AM|Han River
9:00 AM | Cheong-gye-cheon Stream
111:00 AM|Doota Mall Souvenirsmurah | | |
1:00 PM |Lunch & Solat
3:00 PM [Dongdaemun Market Dongdaemun Station and
Exit #8, #9
6:00 PM | Dinner Grilled Fish Alley
Mon, 22 Oct 2018| 7:00 AM |Breakfast

8:00 AM

Lotte World




12:00 PM

2:00 PM

8:00 PM

Lunch & Solat
Lotte World

Dinner

Tue, 23 Oct 2018

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

[10:00 AM

111:00 AM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM
4:00 PM

7:00 PM

Breakfast

Check-Out Hotel

Check-In Hotel

Seoul Central Mosque

Namdaemun Market

Lunch & Solat
Namdaemun Market

Dinner

[taewon Inn

Hoehyeon Station and Exit
#5

Wed, 24 Oct 2018

8:00 AM
9:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM

8:00 PM

Breakfast
COEX Mall

Dongmyo Flea Market

Lunch & Solat

Toys Street

Dinner

Gangnarh'

[taewon

Thu, 25 Oct 2018

10:00 AM

11:00 PM

11:15 AM

12:00 PM

110:00 PM™

Breakfast

Check-Out Hotel
Simpan Luggage
Shopping Last Minute

Incheon Airport

[taewon Inn




Fri, 26 Oct 2018

6:00 AM

9:45 AM

3:15 PM

Breakfast
Bertolak ke KLIA 2

Tiba di KLIA 2

Air Asia D7 507

Bas Yoyo




